Pagoda Hood	 Material / Finish
l H60BL	 Alum. / Black
l H60DB	 Alum. / Dark Bronze
l H60GR	 Alum. / Verde Green
Mushroom Hood	 Material / Finish
l H70BL	 Alum. / Black
l H70DB	 Alum. / Dark Bronze
l H70GR	 Alum. / Verde Green
Cone Hood	 Material / Finish
l H80BL	 Alum. / Black
l H80DB	 Alum. / Dark Bronze
l H80GR	 Alum. / Verde Green
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture1	 Source	 Finish
l KLV190/3L3KUV/BL	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	Alum/
				   Black
l KLV190/3L4KUV/BL	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV190/3L5KUV/BL	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
l KLV190/3L3KUV/DB	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Alum/
				   Dark Bronze
l KLV190/3L4KUV/DB	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV190/3L5KUV/DB	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
l KLV190/3L3KUV/GR	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K1	 Alum/
				   Verde Green
l KLV190/3L4KUV/GR	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K1
l KLV190/3L5KUV/GR	5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K1
1.43 Max Amps.
Specifications
Traditional KLV190
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum, LED